MID-NEBRASKA TRAPSHOOTING CONFERENCE

16 Yard
Junior Team Runner-up

High Junior Team

Senior Team

Junior Female Runner-up

High Junior Female

Junior Male Runner-up

High Junior Male

High Senior Female

High Senior Male

217 /250

218/250

237/250

44/50

48/50

48/50

49/50

47/50

50/50

WEEKLY AWARDS

April 16, 2016

Total Shooters: 439

Juniors: 154
Seniors: 285

Karp & Krow: Sam Lech, TJ Kittle, Travis Woodward,
Wes Lange, Dana Goodrich

Loup Valley: Remington Gay, Garett Jensen, JustinKirchner,
Justin Kuta, and Hadden Kuck

Young Guns: Trent Christiancy, Cody Jester, Holden Bruce,
Levi Jester, and Matthew Sweet

Dana Goodrich-Karp & Krow & Grace Hudson-Young Guns
Kenzie Wagner-Doniphan

Sam Lech-Karp & Krow

Zach Rose-Centura

Miranda Worden-Karp & Krow; Jade Krolikowski-Centura

Cody Jester-Young Guns; Corden Novotny-Oak Creek;
Blake Grossart-NW; Dawson Kouma-Oak Creek;
Riley Ross-GISH; and Zach Simpson-Red Cloud



Handicap

Team

18-19 yd

20-21 yd
22-23 yd
24-25 yd

Male Champion

Female Champion

HIGH OVER ALL
Team

Female Runner-up
Female Champion
Male Runner-up

Male Champion

COACHES
Coach

226/250

45/50

48/50

48/50

Young Guns: Trent Christiancy, Cody Jester, Holden Bruce,
Levi Jester, & Matthew Sweet

Leighton Johnson-Gothenburg & Corbyn Bouma-Red Cloud

Cole Fousek-Loup Valley

Kalan Zeilinger-Oak Creek, Wyatt Eriksen-NW

48/50 Trent Christiancy-Young Guns, Colby Mitchell-K&K

48/50 Trent Christiancy-Young Guns; Colby Mitchell-K & K;
Kalan Zeilinger-Oak Creek; Cole Fousek-Loup Valley;
Wyatt Eriksen-GINW

47/50

463/500

90/100

93/100

95/100

96/100

48/50

Sadey Mitchell-Karp & Krow

Young Guns: Trent Christiancy, Cody Jester, Holden Bruce,
Levi Jester, & Matthew Sweet

Sadey Mitchell- K&K, Miranda Worden-K&K
Jade Krolikowski - Centura
Colby Mitchell-K & K; Trevor Holcomb-NW, Riley Ross-GISH

Trent Christiancy-Young Guns

Tristan Krolikowski



