MID-NEBRASKA TRAPSHOOTING CONFERENCE

WEEKLY AWARDS April 16, 2016

Total Shooters: 439

Juniors: 154 Seniors: 285

16 Yard Junior Team Runner-up	217 /250	Karp & Krow: Sam Lech, TJ Kittle, Travis Woodward, Wes Lange, Dana Goodrich
High Junior Team	218/250	Loup Valley: Remington Gay, Garett Jensen, JustinKirchner, Justin Kuta, and Hadden Kuck
Senior Team	237/250	Young Guns: Trent Christiancy, Cody Jester, Holden Bruce, Levi Jester, and Matthew Sweet
Junior Female Runner-up	44/50	Dana Goodrich-Karp & Krow & Grace Hudson-Young Guns
High Junior Female	48/50	Kenzie Wagner-Doniphan
Junior Male Runner-up	48/50	Sam Lech-Karp & Krow
High Junior Male	49/50	Zach Rose-Centura
High Senior Female	47/50	Miranda Worden-Karp & Krow; Jade Krolikowski-Centura
High Senior Male	50/50	Cody Jester-Young Guns; Corden Novotny-Oak Creek; Blake Grossart-NW; Dawson Kouma-Oak Creek; Riley Ross-GISH; and Zach Simpson-Red Cloud

<u>Handicap</u> Team	226/250	Young Guns: Trent Christiancy, Cody Jester, Holden Bruce, Levi Jester, & Matthew Sweet	
18-19 yd	45/50	Leighton Johnson-Gothenburg & Corbyn Bouma-Red Cloud	
20-21 yd	48/50	Cole Fousek-Loup Valley	
22-23 yd	48/50 Kal	lan Zeilinger-Oak Creek, Wyatt Eriksen-NW	
24-25 yd	48/50 Trent	Christiancy-Young Guns, Colby Mitchell-K&K	
Male Champion	Kalar	48/50 Trent Christiancy-Young Guns; Colby Mitchell-K & K; Kalan Zeilinger-Oak Creek; Cole Fousek-Loup Valley; Wyatt Eriksen-GINW	
Female Champion	47/50	Sadey Mitchell-Karp & Krow	
HIGH OVER ALL Team	463/500	Young Guns: Trent Christiancy, Cody Jester, Holden Bruce, Levi Jester, & Matthew Sweet	
Female Runner-up	90/100	Sadey Mitchell- K&K, Miranda Worden-K&K	
Female Champion	93/100	Jade Krolikowski - Centura	
Male Runner-up	95/100	Colby Mitchell-K & K; Trevor Holcomb-NW, Riley Ross-GISH	
Male Champion	96/100	Trent Christiancy-Young Guns	
COACHES Coach	48/50	Tristan Krolikowski	